FA
N
5608 Evaluation B
oard U
ser M
anual
July 2005
FAN5608 Evaluation Board User Manual

FSID: MBR0540
1 CR9(*) Fairchild SOD123R
Table 3: Ordering Information
Product Number Package Type Schottky Diode Order Code
FAN5608 12-Lead 4x4mm MLP Internal FAN5608DHMPX
  External FAN5608HMPX
 8-Lead 3x3mm MLP Internal FAN5608DMPX
  External FAN5608MPX
(*) CR9 is not installed for FAN5608 DMPX and FAN5608 DHMPX
©2005 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation 4 www.fairchildsemi.com
FAN5608 Version 1.0
© 2005 Fairchild Semiconductor